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MODEL NUMBERS:
* 700-1
* 700-1.5
* 700-2

REF.# DESCRIPTION

Solenoid Assembly, 24 VAC, 60 Hz
Solenoid Assembly, 24 VAC, 50 Hz
Manual Bleed Assembly

O-Ring

O-Ring

Diaphragm

Seat Seal

Flow Control Knob

O-Ring

Bonnet Assembly

O-Ring

Filter Screen

Repair Kit (Includes Ref.# 3, 4, 12, 13 & 14
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700-1
PART NO.

R811-24VACG
588403
R606902
R1631
R10153
R2357
R2349
R1019901
R2509
R691901
R2509
R2360
SPK-700-1

700-1.5
PART NO.

R811-24VACG
588403
R606902
R1631
R10153
R2383
R2376
R1027701
R1054
R691701
R1054
R2386
SPK-700-1.5

700-2
PART NO.

R811-24VACG
588403
R606902
R1631
R1054
R1869
R1874
R1995
R2863
R691801
R2863
R2655
SPK-700-2




